
Nationale Longue Distance - Botrange
Botrange 20.6.2021

O.L.V. Eifel

Juliaan LINTEN
K.O.L.
Circuit : H70
Distance : 4000m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 1:28:50 (22'13"/km)

14/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Hubert BASTIN 0:55:41
2. Hermann WOLLGARTEN 0:56:35
3. Rogier VANAKEN 0:58:13

1. 82 00:04:30 214m 21'02"/km
2. 118 00:04:39 00:09:09 183m 25'25"/km
3. 88 00:03:03 00:12:12 189m 16'08"/km
4. 120 00:05:25 00:17:37 362m 14'58"/km
5. 99 00:05:17 00:22:54 269m 19'38"/km
6. 107 00:06:45 00:29:39 409m 16'30"/km
7. 93 00:09:33 00:39:12 412m 23'11"/km
8. 104 00:21:28 01:00:40 483m 44'27"/km
9. 75 00:10:31 01:11:11 526m 20'00"/km

10. 87 00:06:54 01:18:05 329m 20'58"/km
11. 122 00:05:29 01:23:34 303m 18'06"/km
12. 165 00:02:52 01:26:26 169m 16'58"/km
13. 999 00:02:24 01:28:50 143m 16'47"/km
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